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COMMUNICATION FLOW CHART

The flow of communication and
contact information below should

be followed by families and will be
adhered to by staff and

administrators when addressing
school issues. This chart does not

represent an appeals process. 

We promote and foster student advocacy. Please encourage students to use their voices and advocate for their
needs and/or concerns through communication channels.

*If your student has an
IEP/504 plan.

Classroom
Issue

Student
Discipline

Issue

Athletic
Issue

Teacher

Teacher

Coach

Driver

School 
Principal/
Director

Athletic
Director

Admin. 
Assistant

Assistant
Principal

(secondary)

Dir. of Student
Supports or

Special
Education* 

School
Principal

School
Principal

Transportation
Supervisor

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent



Position Contact Phone E-Mail

  Superintendent   Gary Kinzer, Ed.D.   517.676.6489   kinzerg@masonk12.net

  Assistant Superintendent of Academic   
  Services 

  Randy Barton   517.676.6490   bartonr@masonk12.net

  Director of Student Supports   Craig Kueffner   517.883.8112   kueffnerc@masonk12.net

  Athletic Director   Connor Thomas   517.676.6535   thomasc@masonk12.net

  Special Education Director   Krista Voss   517.676.6532, ext. 2353   vossk@masonk12.net

  Transportation Supervisor   Marcelino Gonzales   517.676.6496   gonzalesm@masonk12.net

  Transportation Administrative Assistant   Stephanie Keith   517.676.6496, ext. 2496   keiths@masonk12.net

  MHS Principal   Lance Delbridge   517.676.6487   delbridgel@masonk12.net

  MMS Principal   Ted Berryhill   517.676.6514, ext. 2464   berryhillt@masonk12.net

  Alaiedon Principal   Shanna Barnum   517.676.6499, ext. 2552   barnums@masonk12.net

  North Aurelius Principal   Michael Prelesnik   517.676.6506, ext. 2752   prelesnikm@masonk12.net

  Steele Principal   Kevin Dufresne   517.676.6510, ext. 2852   dufresnek@masonk12.net

  Harvey Principal   Angie Vandecar   517.676.6528, ext. 2652   vandecara@masonk12.net

MASON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
LEADERSHIP CONTACT INFORMATION
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